Music THEATRE - AA

Fine Arts & Humanities
Contact: Deidre Mattox mattoxd@hutchcc.edu (620)665-3471

-
W

Department Co-Chair: Frances Johannsen johannsenf@hutchcc.edu (620)665-3428
Department Co-Chair: Kimberly Ivancovich ivancovichk@hutchcc.edu (620)665-3518

For course descriptions and course prerequisites, click on the course name.

Some Credit Hours

This degree requires 64 credit hours.

First Semester

Course Title
TH116 Acting |
TH119 Stage Makeup

Arts and Humanities Options (SGE)
Concert Choir

English Options (SGE)

Individual Lessons-Voice

Institutional Options (SGE)

Second Semester

Course Title
MU106 Music Theory |

Concert Choir

Individual Lessons--Voice

Institutional Options (SGE)
Mathematics Options (SGE)

Music Theatre-Music/Theatre Options

Social & Behavioral Sciences Options (SGE)

Third Semester

Course Title
TH121 Acting |l

Arts and Humanities Options (SGE)
Communication Options (SGE)
Concert Choir

English Options (SGE)

Individual Lessons-Voice

Music Theatre-Music/Theatre Options

Credits

w

3
1
3
1
3
Semester Total - 17

Credits

1
1
3
3
2
3
Semester Total - 16

Credits
3
3
1
3
1
1

Semester Total - 15
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